
MITSC Interior Fit-Up Package
Pre-Proposal Meeting
Monday, May 10, 2010

Sign-In Sheet

LAST NAME FIRST NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP EMAIL PHONE

Abbot Mark Wright Line 2055 Bass Lake Road Commerce TwMichigan 48382 mark.abbott@wrightline.com 248-277-4226
Armbrugter Jim Motor City Electric Tech. 9440 Grinnell Detroit Michigan 48213 jarmbrugter@mcet.com 313-215-2440
Berkholz Dale J. Ranck Electric 3015 Airpark Dr. Flint Michigan 48507 daleberkholzjranck@gmail.com586-698-8009
Bertke Scott Watson Furniture 309 S. Park Dr. St. Marys Ohio 44202 sbertke@thomasshelby.com 419-778-9457
Burrows Mark DTMB - Van Wagoner Bldg. 425 W. Ottawa, P.O. Box 30050 Lansing Michigan 48933 burrows@michigan.gov 517-281-0583
Coulter Monica DTMB 1050 Sixth St. Detroit Michigan 48226 coulterm@michigan.gov 248-867-0459
Crain Steve Motor City Electric Tech. 9440 Grinnell Detroit Michigan 48213 scrain@mcet.com 248-867-4807
Elder Mike Detroit Electrical 1924 Rosa Parks Detroit Michigan 48216 melder@detroitelectrical.com 313-223-2800
Ewing Jim AT&T 31100 Plymouth Road, Rm 308 Livonia Michigan 48150 je9185@ATT.com 734-523-7901
Fahling Jonathan URS 27777 Franklin Rd, Suite 2000 Southfield Michigan 48034 jonathan_fahling@urscorp.com248-204-5900
Gill Sarah MDOT-MITS 1050 Sixth St. Detroit Michigan 48226 gills@michigan.gov 248-867-6841
Hillock Jeff JEM Computers 95  South Rose Mt. Clemons Michigan 48043 jeff.hillock@JEMcomputers.co586-783-3400
Hothem Mark Technology Services/AT&T 15011 Michigan Ave. Dearborn Michigan 48126 mhothem@tscusa.com 313-581-0960
Klawon Matt URS 27777 Franklin Rd, Suite 2000 Southfield Michigan 48034 matt_klawon@urscorp.com 248-204-4921
Mitchell Matt Evans Consoles 2629 N. Hampden Ct. Chicago Illinois 60614 mmitchell@evansonline.com 312-489-9668
Montes Sandra MDOT-MITS 1050 Sixth St. Detroit Michigan 48226 Montess@michigan.gov 313-220-0102
Neumeyer Matt MDOT 18101 W. Nine Mile Southfield Michigan 48075 neumeyerm@michigan.gov 248-483-5145
Pemble Bill DTMB 425 W. Ottawa, P.O. Box 30050 Lansing Michigan 48933 pemblew@michigan.gov 517-241-0177
Vandermeer Julie MDOT 18101 W. Nine Mile Southfield Michigan 48075 vandermeerj@michigan.gov 248-483-5132
Verkest Steve Motor City Electric Tech. 9440 Grinnell Detroit Michigan 48213 sverkest@mcet.com 313-957-3616
Wilson Kevin Sound Engineering 12933 Farmington Road Livonia Michigan 48108 kwilson@soundeng.com 734-525-2910
Yang Ken Iteris Inc. 1120 E. Long Lake Road, Ste. 222 Troy Michigan 48085 keyang@iteris.com 248-740-8720
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